
 
 

Prospect Height/River Trails/Wheeling Park District 

Youth Flag Football League – 2017 Fall 

Practice & Game Schedule  

If you have any questions please contact your district’s league coordinator: 

Prospect Heights – Olivia Shapley, 847.394.6376, oshapley@phparks.org  

River Trails – Brad Wessel, 847.463.3715, bwessel@rtpd.org  

Wheeling – Laura Decker, 847.465.7678, ldecker@wheelingparkdistrict.com  

Locations: 

Heritage Park     Woodland Trails Park     Wheeling HS  

Wheeling Park District     River Trails Park District    900 S. Elmhurst Rd 

333 W. Dundee Rd, Wheeling    1500 E. Euclid Ave, Mt. Prospect   (Games in football stadium) 
 

1st – 3rd graders = AFC   4th – 7th graders = NFC 

 

Monday Sept 11    Thursday Sept 14    Sunday Sept 17 

5:30 – 7pm     5:30 – 7pm     3pm AFC game 

AFC & NFC practices    AFC & NFC practices    4pm NFC game 

Woodland Trails Park   Heritage Park field #4   Wheeling HS 

 

Monday Sept 18    Thursday Sept 21    Sunday Sept 24 

5:30 – 7pm     5:30 – 7pm     3pm AFC game 

AFC & NFC practices    AFC & NFC practices    4pm NFC game 

Woodland Trails Park   Heritage Park field #4   Wheeling HS 

 

Monday Sept 25    Thursday Sept 28    Sunday Oct 1 

5:30 – 7pm     5:30 – 7pm     3pm AFC game 

AFC & NFC practices    AFC & NFC practices    4pm NFC game 

Woodland Trails Park   Heritage Park field #4   Wheeling HS 

  

mailto:oshapley@phparks.org
mailto:bwessel@rtpd.org
mailto:ldecker@wheelingparkdistrict.com


 
 

Prospect Height/River Trails/Wheeling Park District 

Youth Flag Football League – 2017 Fall 

Practice & Game Schedule  

If you have any questions please contact your district’s league coordinator: 

Prospect Heights – Olivia Shapley, 847.394.6376, oshapley@phparks.org  
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Monday Oct 2     Thursday Oct 5    Sunday Oct 8 

5:30 – 7pm     5:30 – 7pm     3pm AFC game 

AFC & NFC practices    AFC & NFC practices    4pm NFC game 

Woodland Trails Park   Heritage Park field #4   Wheeling HS 

 

Monday Oct 9    Thursday Oct 12    Sunday Oct 15 

5:30 – 7pm     5:30 – 7pm     3pm AFC game 

AFC & NFC practices    AFC & NFC practices    4pm NFC game 

Woodland Trails Park   Heritage Park field #4   Wheeling HS 

 

Monday Oct 16    Thursday Sept 19    Sunday Oct 22 

5:30 – 7pm     5:30 – 7pm     3pm AFC game 

AFC & NFC practices    AFC & NFC practices    4pm NFC game 

Woodland Trails Park   Heritage Park field #4   Wheeling HS 

 

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE – SUPERVISOR WILL NOTIFY PARTICIPANTS IF ANY CHANGES OCCUR 
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